WMZ motor spindles –
Efficiency from experience
2
WMZ –
Werkzeugmaschinenbau Ziegenhain GmbH
Machine tools for the flexible machining of shaft-shaped components are
designed and produced within the DVS TECHNOLOGY GROUP by WMZ in
Schwalmstadt-Ziegenhain/Germany. Passenger car and commercial vehicle

rear bearing
front bearing
chuck
measuring system
Type Power [kW]  Speed of rotation [min–1] Torque [Nm]
P
S1
P
S6 (40%) rat. max. M
S1
M
S6 (40%) Mmax.
TS180-XXX/24 24 30 4.500 8.000 12.000 50 75 115
TS180-XXX/32 32 36 4.400 8.000 12.000 70 102 160
TS180-XXX/32 32 35 3.400 4.200 12.000 90 130 200
TS200-XXX/32 32 37 3.100 6.000  8.000 100 147 230
TS220-XXX/29 29 41 2.000 6.000  8.000 140 210 350
TS220-XXX/27 27 34 1.350 5.000 194 292 484
TS250-060/38 38 48 1.200 6.000 300 384 450
TS270-040/30 30 32 1.150 4.000 250 370 575
TS270-030/31 31 34 690 3.000 425 625 970
TS310-040/64 64 80 750 4.000 820 1.100 1.650
TS310-050/67 67 80 1.100 5.000 585 795 1.200
TS310-050/103 103 124 1.200 5.000 820 1.100 1.650
TS340-020/36 36 43   530 2.000 650 964 1.550
TS340-020/37 99 100   860 3.500 1.100 1.300 1.700
TS405-015/31 31 32   200 1.500 1.375 1.600 2.550
TS405-012/57 57 64   300 1.200 1.775 2.570 3.700
TS405-010/49 49 51   220 1.000 2.170 2.800 4.500

d
le
s
MSXXX (e.g. MS 220) = external diameter of the stator
Type Power [kW]  Speed of rotation [min–1] Torque [Nm]
Pd
S1
Pkb
S6 (40 %)
rat. max.
Md
S1
Mkb
S6 (40 %)
Mmax.
MS120-XXX/10 10 15 9.200 8.000 12.000 18.000 10 18 37
MS120-XXX/16 16 19 7.500 8.000 12.000 – 20 29 45
MS120-XXX/28 28 42 10.400 8.000 12.000 18.000 26 47 68
MS180-XXX/24 24 30 4.500 8.000 12.000 15.000 50 75 115
MS180-XXX/32 32 36 4.400 8.000 12.000 15.000 70 102 160
MS180-XXX/32 32 35 3.400 8.000 12.000 – 90 130 200
MS200-XXX/32 32 37 3.100 6.000 8.000 12.000 100 147 230
MS200-XXX/47 47 56 2.200 5.000 8.000 12.000 200 287 450
MS220-XXX/33 33 44 2.450 6.000 8.000 10.000 130 190 320
MS220-060/27 27 34 1.350 6.000 194 292 484
MS250-060/38 38 48 1.200 6.000 300 384 450
MS270-040/30 30 32 1.150 4.000 250 370 575
MS270-030/31 31 34 690 3.000 425 625 970
MS310-050/67 67 80 1.100 5.000 585 795 1.000
MS310-040/103 103 124 1.200 5.000 820 1.110 1.650
MS340-020/36 36 43 530 2.000 650   964 1.550
MS340-035/99 99 100 860 3.500 1.100 1.300 1.700
MS405-015/36 31 32 210 1.500 1.375 1.600 2.560
8
The above-mentioned motor spindles are only a summary
of our complete product range. Further spindle types are

st
C4/C5
MS120-XXX/16 40/50/63 30/40 C4/C5
MS120-XXX/28 40/50/63 30/40 C4/C5
MS180-XXX/24 40/50/63 40 C5/C6
MS180-XXX/32 40/50/63 40 C5/C6
MS180-XXX/32 40/50/63 40 C5/C6
MS200-XXX/32 50/63 40/50 C5/C6
MS200-XXX/47 50/63 40/50 C5/C6
MS220-XXX/33 63/100 50 C6/C8
MS220-060/27 63/100 50 C6/C8
MS250-060/38 63/100 50 C6/C8
MS270-040/30 100/125 50 C8/C10
MS270-030/31 100/125 50 C8/C10
MS310-050/67 100/125 50 C8/C10
MS310-050/103 100/125 50 C8/C10
MS340-020/36 100/125 50 C8/C8X/C10
MS340-030/99 100/125 50 C8/C8X/C10
MS405-015/36 100/125 50 C10
Depending on customers requirements WMZ motorspindles

P
S6 (40 %) rat. max.
M
S1
M
S6 (40 %)
Ø D1
(h6)
Ø D3
(h7)
Ø D4
(H7)
GS115-110/6 6 8 6.000 11.000 10 13 150 76 42
GS115-090/23 23 29 6.000 9.000 37 46 150 127 42
GS120-180/9 9 13 24.000 18.000 5 7 150 47 32
GS205-070/17 17 22 1.600 7.000 100 128 230 102 60
GS220-050/27 27 34 1.350 5.000 194 292 250 250 152
GS250-042/23 23 29 1.500 4.200 146 200 300 152 70
GS270-040/30 30 32 1.150 4.000 250 370 300 203 90
WMZ grinding spindles in use at successful grinding
machine suppliers since many years. They are used for
various grinding technologies and distinguish by robust-
ness and precision.